
2019021 GROWTHPOINT SA Nationals ITF Seniors (Closed)
XD Over 55

1

2

TSA600030
TSA600030

A1

[1] Debra HYDE

BYE

[1] Stephen HANSEN

3

4

TSA640030

TSA640031

TSA640030

TSA640031

Hein SEVENSTER

Mark VOS

Karin DELTENRE

Karin STEENKAMP 7-5, 5-7, 10-7

5

6

TSA630033

TSA601038

TSA630033

TSA601038

Jonathan LOWINGS

Roshin ALLY

Rosanne DUKE

Gretchen  RYAN 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA630036

TSA600024

TSA630036

TSA600024

André August DU PLESSIS

[2] Nico WILKENS

MARIE JOOSTE

[2] Melvena CONRADIE 6-7, 6-3, 10-1

[1] HANSEN / HYDE

SEVENSTER / DELTENRE

7-5, 6-3

LOWINGS / DUKE

[2] WILKENS / CONRADIE

6-2, 6-2

[1] HANSEN / HYDE

LOWINGS / DUKE

6-0, 6-2

LOWINGS / DUKE

SEVENSTER / DELTENRE

[2] WILKENS / CONRADIE 7-5, 7-6

SEVENSTER / DELTENRE

C1

BYE

VOS / STEENKAMP

ALLY / RYAN

DU PLESSIS / JOOSTE 6-4, 6-2

VOS / STEENKAMP

ALLY / RYAN

6-1, 3-6, 10-7

VOS / STEENKAMP

D1

BYE

DU PLESSIS / JOOSTE

DU PLESSIS / JOOSTE
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